Friday, November 1

4:00 — 6:00 p.m.
5:30-6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Saturday, November 2

7:30-8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30-1:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

2:00-5:00 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.
Sunday, November 3

7:30-8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Schedule may be amended as needed

Holiday Craft Weekend

November 1-3, 2019

Check-In
Dinner
Welcome, Introduction,
Workshop #1
Silk Scarf Painting
Workshop # 2

Fused Glass Pendants

Breakfast
Morning Devotion
Workshop #3
Jewelry Making
(Fused Glass Pendants & Beadwork)
Workshop #4
Paper Ornaments
Lunch
Break / Free time
Workshop #5
Glass Sun Catchers
Dinner
Workshop #6
String Art Wall Hanging
and Wood burning

Cocoa and S’mores

Breakfast
Pack up/ check out of hotels
Workshop #7

Embroidered Cards & Calligraphy

Workshop #8
Bow making (for girls & gifts!)

Mabee (Registration) Building
King Dining Hall

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall
TBA

Classroom

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Ranch

Classroom

King Dining Hall
Classroom
TBA

King Dining Hall

Classroom

Classroom



