Holiday Craft Weekend

Novem	ber	1-3,	2019

Friday, November 1			
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.	Check-In	Mabee (Registration) Building	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall	
	Welcome, Introduction,	Classroom	
7:00 p.m.	Workshop #1		
	Silk Scarf Painting		
0.20	Workshop # 2	Classroom	
8:30 p.m.	Fused Glass Pendants		
Saturday, November 2			
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall	
8:45 a.m.	Morning Devotion	TBA	
	Workshop #3	Classroom	
9:00 a.m.	Jewelry Making		
	(Fused Glass Pendants & Beadwork)		
10:30 a.m.	Workshop #4	Classroom	
	Paper Ornaments		
11:30-1:00 p.m.	Lunch	King Dining Hall	
1:00-2:00 p.m.	Break / Free time	Ranch	
2:00-5:00 p.m.	Workshop #5	Classroom	
2.00-3.00 p.m.	Glass Sun Catchers	Ciassiooiii	
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Dinner	King Dining Hall	
	Workshop #6		
7:00 p.m.	String Art Wall Hanging	Classroom	
	and Wood burning		
8:30 p.m.	Cocoa and S'mores	TBA	
Sunday, November 3			
7:30-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	King Dining Hall	
	Pack up/ check out of hotels		
9:30 a.m.	Workshop #7	Classroom	
7.30 a.III.	Embroidered Cards & Calligraphy		
11:00 a.m.	Workshop #8	Classroom	
	Bow making (for girls & gifts!)	Classicolli	